Villa Types BRONZE PACKAGE SILVER PACKAGE PLATINUM PACKAGE
yP Special Rate (THB/nett) Per Night Special Rate (THB/nett) Per Night Special Rate (THB/nett) Per Night

Deluxe Pool Villa
Partial Ocean View Pool Villa
Ocean View Pool Villa
Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa
Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa
Family Deluxe Pool Villa
Family Ocean Pool Villa
BENEFIT INCLUDES
Note!

(*)For 2 persons
(**) One time for 2 persons

Special offers

8,999
11,999
14,999
16,999
17,999
18,999
21,999

« Daily Breakfast*

« This offer can be applied with “We Travel Together”
« One child, below 12 years of age, stays complimentary with daily breakfast Blackout dates 3™~ 5% April 2021 and 10% - 17 April 2021
» 20% savings on food & beverage when dining in restaurant outlets (excluding alcohol)

» 20% savings on body treatments at Banyan Tree Spa

Other terms and conditions apply

. i View the promotion on
Line: @banyantreesamui your smartphone

10,999 11,999 12,999
12,999 11,999 14,999
15,999 16,999 17,999
17,999 18,999 19,999
18,999 19,999 20,999
19,999 20,999 21,999
22,999 23,999 24,999
« Daily Breakfast™ ¢ Daily Breakfast* * Daily Breakfast*
« Round trip airport transfer « Afternoon Tea™ « Afternoon Tea**
+ Dinner set** « Dinner set**
* Round trip airport transfer * Round trip airport transfer

Minimum stay for 2 nights * 60 minute spa program™*
Minimum stay for 3 nights

Limited time offer!
Book and stays from now until 30" September 2021

For More Information

Line: @banyantreesamui

DM to our Facebook & Instagram: Banyan Tree Samui
E-mail: reservations-samui@banyantree.com

Tel: 077 915 333

BANYAN TREE

SAMUI

Sanctuary For The Senses 1suAaidranu

BANYANTREE.COM







">

=== . ped | e
L TR s N 2 Y Ny ] < A 217 X i BRIARY

w0







