







Villa Types	BRONZE PACKAGE Special Rate (THB/nett) Per Night	SILVER PACKAGE Special Rate (THB/nett) Per Night	GOLD PACKAGE Special Rate (THB/nett) Per Night	PLATINUM PACKAGE Special Rate (THB/nett) Per Night
Deluxe Pool Villa	8,999	10,999	11,999	12,999
Partial Ocean View Pool Villa	11,999	12,999	11,999	14,999
Ocean View Pool Villa	14,999	15,999	16,999	17,999
Horizon Hillcrest Pool Villa	16,999	17,999	18,999	19,999
Royal Banyan Ocean Pool Villa	17,999	18,999	19,999	20,999
Family Deluxe Pool Villa	18,999	19,999	20,999	21,999
Family Ocean Pool Villa	21,999	22,999	23,999	24,999
BENEFIT INCLUDES <u>Note!</u> (*)For 2 persons (**) One time for 2 persons	• Daily Breakfast*	Daily Breakfast* Round trip airport transfer	 Daily Breakfast* Afternoon Tea** Dinner set** Round trip airport transfer Minimum stay for 2 nights 	Daily Breakfast* Afternoon Tea** Dinner set** Round trip airport transfer 60 minute spa program**

Special offers

- This offer can be applied with "We Travel Together"
 One child, below 12 years of age, stays complimentary with daily breakfast
 20% savings on food & beverage when dining in restaurant outlets (excluding alcohol)
 20% savings on body treatments at Banyan Tree Spa

Other terms and conditions apply







Sanctuary For The Senses

Limited time offer!

Book and stays from now until 30^{th} September 2021 Blackout dates 3^{rd} – 5^{th} April 2021 and 10^{th} – 17^{th} April 2021

For More Information

Line: @banyantreesamui

DM to our Facebook & Instagram: Banyan Tree Samui E-mail: reservations-samui@banyantree.com Tel: 077 915 333









